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Column 1 

Name 

Russell, Arthur Percy, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Russell, Cecil Ruffell, M.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Russell, Norman Oliver, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Russell, Robert Angus Hamilton, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.T.E. 
Russell, Trevor Herbert, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Rutherfurd, William Gordon, B.E., A.M.T.E.E. 
Rutledge, Peter Donald, A.M.LE.E. 
Rykers, Neville Leslie, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. .. 
Salmon, Kenneth James, A.M.LE.E. 
Sampson, Gerard William, A.M.LC.E. 
Sandelin, Eric Gordon, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.T.E. 
Sanders, Ernest Percy, B.SC., A.M.LE.E. 
Sanders, Guy Priestly, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sanders, Neville 
Sanders, Richard Leonard, B.E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sandford, Jack Charles, A.M.T.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sandford, Kenneth William, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandie, John Rayner, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sands, George Keith, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sargent, Murray Reid, A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Saunders, James Ernest, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Savage, Lawrence Theodore, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sayer, William Fenton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE ... 
Scanlen, Eric Alexander, A.M.LC.E. 
Scantlebury, Lester Deryk Bernard, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.T.E. 
Schmidli, Heinrich, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schnackenberg, Ellis Carl, B.SC., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Schon, Paul William, .. 
Schultz, Edward Arthur, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Schurr, James Richard, B.SC., A.M.LC.E. .. 
Schwabe, Lawrence Paul, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Scoones, Stewart Mangus, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Scott, Donald Harcus, A.M.LC.E., M.N.Z.LE. 
Scott, Donald Lindsay, B.E., B.SC. 
Scott, Edwin Fox, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE. 
Scott, Tasman Huia, B.E., A.M.LE.E. 

Scott, Walter Alan, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Scott, Walter Henry, M.SC., M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Seager, Neil, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Searle, George, M.SC., M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Seldon, Frederick William, B.E., A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.LE.E. 
Semke, Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Senior, Edward, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shadwell, Thomas Graeme, A.M.N.Z.LE ... 
Shanks, William James, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shannon, Raymond Thomas, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shannon, Robert John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shapcott, Phillip Charles, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sharp, George Lionel Gordon, A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sharp, Keith Cranley, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sharp, Ronald Wilson, A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sharpe, Peter James, B.E., A.M.LE.E. 
Sheard, Kenneth Arthur, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., M.N.Z.LE. 
Shearer, Graham James, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shelley, John Paul, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Shepherd, Robin, B.SC. 
Sheppard, Frederick James, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sheppard, William John, M.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sherring, Erie John, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Shores, Kenwyn Douglas Tatham, B.E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Shrimpton, Geoffrey, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE ... 
Sim, Donald Hugh, B.E. 
Sim, Peter Valentine, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Simmers, George Archibald Keith, M.LC.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Simmers, Keith Annand, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Simmers, Richard Melvin, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Simmons, Allan Tiefaine, B.SC. 
Simmons, Charles William Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Simmons, Roy Howard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Simons, Peter Kawe, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Simperingham, Patrick, A.M.I.C.E. 
Sinclair, Donald, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sisson, William Eric, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sissons, Roy Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Slabber, Cornelis Adriaan, A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Sladden, Edwin Meredith, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Slater, Alfred, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Slatter, Sydney Ernest, M.SC., B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Sleigh, Antony James, B.E. 
Small, Charles Raymond, A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Small, Neil William, A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smart, Eric Copland, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Smart, Fred, M.SC., A.M.LC.E., M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Smith, Albert William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Alfred William, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Smith, Alleyne Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Charles Edgar, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Charles Goldie, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Smith, Eric Timothy, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Smith, Frederick Roland, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Harold Welton, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Howard Cyril, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. .. 
Smith, John Goodwin, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, John Holmes, B.SC., B.E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Smith, Reginald Trevor, A.M.LC.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Rex Challingsworth, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Smith, Robert Kirk, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. .. 
Smith, Robert William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Ronald Arthur Joseph, B.E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.T.E. 
Smith, Sydney Maxwell John, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 

Column 2 

Address 

Makara County Council, Wellington 
194 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch .. 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
Care of Bank of N.Z., Auckland 
Otago Electric Power Board, Milton 
General Construction Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Electro-Magnetic Products Ltd., Marton 
75 Ridgway Street, Wanganui 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Borough Office, Takapuna, Auckland 
King Country Electric Power Board, Taumarunui 
Sanders and Lane, Nelson 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch 
City Council, Hamilton .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch 
City Council, Hastings 
Drainage Board, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier 
W. G. Morrison and Partners, Wellington 
City Council, Hamilton .. 
Auckland City Council, Auckland 
City Engineers Department, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2317, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
City Engineers Department, Lower Hutt 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Westport 
Borough Office, Howick 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
23 Amritsar Street, Wellington N.5 
Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier 
Drainage Board, Christchurch 
Industrial Development Department, University of 

Canterbury, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, New Plymouth 
City Council, Christchurch 
Harbour Board, Auckland 
General Post Office, Wellington .. 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Dunedin 
Hampton Court, Federal Street, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Invercargill 
Post and Telegraph Department, Palmers ton North 
Marine Department, Wellington .. 
Opotiki County Council, Opotiki .. 
Franklin Electric Power Board, Pukekohe 
N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Dunedin .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Fletcher Industries Ltd., Christchurch 
City Council, Nelson 
Canterbury University, Christchurch 
5A Alfred Street, Auckland 
Manukau County, Auckland 
Tauranga County Council, Tauranga 
Babbage Shores, and Andrell, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch 
care of H. J. Costley, Wellington .. 
13A George Street, Wellington 
Whakatane Board Mills, Whakatane 
Richardson, McCabe and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
N.Z. Refrigerating Co. Ltd., Christchurch 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
City Council, Wellington 
Rangitikei Catchment Board, Marton 
Onehunga Borough Council, Auckland 
City Council, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
City Engineer's Office, Lower Hutt 
N.Z. Railways, Wanganui 
Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Wellington 
L. J. Fisher and Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Springs Ellesmere Electric Power Board, Hornby 
Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru 
Borough Council, Papakura 
N. W. Small Ltd., Ellerslie 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch .. 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 
care of H. J. Costley, Wellington .. 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
19 Masefield Way, Wellington W.3 
Ministry of Works, Dunedin 
10 Ferguson Street, Mangere East, Auckland 
110 Bank Street, Whangarei 
I. L. Holmes, Cashel Street, Christchurch .. 
Ministry of Works, Invercargill 
District Engineer's Office, N.Z. Railways, Dunedin 
Fletcher Construction Co. Ltd., Wellington .. 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
93 Hill Street, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Dannevirke County Council, Dannevirke 
Harbour Board, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 

1565 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

26/6/52 
4/8/25 
2/5/46 

13/2/46 
21/10/49 
16/10/36 

8/4/59 
28/7/54 

29/11/54 
16/10/25 

1/9/48 
27/6/51 

15/12/58 
25/11/59 

22/2/50 
23/2/50 
13/2/46 
11/4/49 

24/11/58 
24/4/56 
26/3/56 
26/3/56 

25/11/59 
18/5/59 
2/5/52 

25/11/55 
2/5/46 

17/3/61 
2/12/47 
2/3/60 
1/4/53 

26/11/56 
16/10/25 
22/12/60 
20/7/27 
24/3/53 

7/12/49 
6/1/38 
2/5/50 

30/5/46 
31/7/57 
4/8/59 

23/11/53 
2/12/59 
8/8/45 
8/2/51 

16/3/55 
29/11/54 

18/8/30 
20/6/55 
30/3/39 
14/4/58 
5/3/46 

2/12/58 
4/6/47 

1/12/59 
4/12/53 

10/12/59 
1/7/58 

20/5/54 
2/5/46 

22/12/60 
12/5/52 
8/5/46 
3/6/38 
9/3/60 

25/6/36 
20/12/60 
24/11/58 

14/4/58 
29/9/60 

30/11/54 
30/1/48 
9/4/51 

2/12/57 
24/4/50 

27/11/57 
25/3/51 
21/3/61 
2/12/57 
30/7/54 
15/3/46 
11/8/37 
1/12/54 

19/12/60 
8/12/49 
17/8/31 
6/12/50 
25/3/53 

12/12/57 
24/8/45 
29/7/54 
27/3/53 
21/6/54 

26/11/25 
16/5/41 
17/8/53 
3/4/57 
7/2/47 

16/9/54 


