Column 1		Column 2	Column 3
Name		Address	Date of Registration
Russell, Arthur Percy, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			26/6/52
Russell, Cecil Ruffell, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		N.Z. Railways, Wellington	4/8/25 2/5/46
Russell, Robert Angus Hamilton, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Russell, Trevor Herbert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			13/2/46 21/10/49
Rutherfurd, William Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.		Care of Bank of N.Z., Auckland	16/10/36
Rutledge, Peter Donald, A.M.I.E.E. Rykers, Neville Leslie, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Salmon, Kenneth James, A.M.I.E.E. Sampson, Gerard William, A.M.I.C.E.			8/4/59 28/7/54
Salmon, Kenneth James, A.M.I.E.E.		Electro-Magnetic Products Ltd., Marton	29/11/54 16/10/25
Sandelin, Eric Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	1/9/48
Sanders, Ernest Percy, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E			27/6/51 15/12/58
Sanders, Neville		King Country Electric Power Board, Taumarunui	25/11/59
Sanders, Richard Leonard, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		N.Z. Railways, Christchurch	23/2/50
Sandford, Kenneth William, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sandle, John Rayner, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		ana	13/2/46 11/4/49
Sands, George Keith, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		City Council, Hastings	24/11/58
Sargent, Murray Reid, A.M.N.Z.I.E		N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier	24/4/56 26/3/56
Savage, Lawrence Theodore, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		W. G. Morrison and Partners, Wellington	26/3/56 25/11/59
Scanlen, Eric Alexander, A.M.I.C.E		Auckland City Council, Auckland	18/5/59
Scantlebury, Lester Deryk Bernard, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Schmidli, Heinrich, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			2/5/52 $25/11/55$
Schnackenberg, Ellis Carl, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		Ministry of Works, Auckland	2/5/46
Schon, Paul William,	• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	2/12/47
Schurr, James Richard, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E		Ministry of Works, Westport Borough Office, Howick	2/3/60 1/4/53
Scoones, Stewart Mangus, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		N.Z. Railways, Wellington	26/11/56
Scott, Donald Harcus, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier	16/10/25 22/12/60
Scott, Donald Lindsay, B.E., B.SC	• •	Drainage Board, Christchurch	20/7/27 of 24/3/53
	••	Canterbury, Christchurch	- · ·
Scott, Walter Alan, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Scott, Walter Henry, M.SC., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	City Council, Christchurch	7/12/49 6/1/38
Seager, Neil, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		G 15 60 777411	2/5/50 30/5/46
Seldon, Frederick William, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.I.E.E.		University of Canterbury, Christchurch	31/7/57
Semke, Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			4/8/59 23/11/53
Shadwell, Thomas Graeme, A.M.N.Z.I.E		Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/59
Shanks, William James, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Shannon, Raymond Thomas, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Palmerston North	$8/2/51$
Shannon, Robert John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			16/3/55 29/11/54
Sharp, George Lionel Gordon, A.M.N.Z.I.E		Franklin Electric Power Board, Pukekohe	18/8/30
Sharp, Ronald Wilson, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington City Engineer's Department, Auckland	20/6/55 30/3/39
Sharpe, Peter James, B.E., A.M.I.E.E	• •	N.Z. Railways, Dunedin	14/4/58 5/3/46
Shearer, Graham James, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	Fletcher Industries Ltd., Christchurch	2/12/58
Shelley, John Paul, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Canterbury University, Christchurch	4/6/47 1/12/59
Shepherd, Robin, B.S., Sheppard, Frederick James, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sheppard, William John, M.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	5A Alfred Street, Auckland Manukau County, Auckland	4/12/53
Sherring, Erle John, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Shores, Kenwyn Douglas Tatham, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	Tauranga County Council, Tauranga	1/7/58
Shrimpton, Geoffrey, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E	• •	N.Z. Railways, Christchurch	2/5/46
Sim, Donald Hugh, B.E	• •	care of H. J. Costley, Wellington	22/12/60 12/5/52
Simmers, George Archibald Keith, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Simmers, Keith Annand, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Simmers, Richard Melvin, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			. 8/5/46
Simmers, Reith Annand, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			$\frac{3}{6}$ 38 $\frac{3}{60}$
Simmons, Allan Tiefaine, B.SC.		City Engineer's Department, Auckland	25/6/36 20/12/60
Simmons, Roy Howard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		City Council, Wellington	. 24/11/58
Simperingham, Patrick, A.M.I.C.E.	• •	Onehunga Borough Council, Auckland	. 14/4/58 . 29/9/60
Sinclair, Donald, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Sisson, William Eric, B.E. A.M.N.Z.I.E.		City Council, Wellington	. 30/11/54 . 30/1/48
Sissons, Roy Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		City Engineer's Office, Lower Hutt	9/4/51
Simmons, Charles William Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Simmons, Roy Howard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Simons, Peter Kawe, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Simperingham, Patrick, A.M.I.C.E. Sinclair, Donald, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sisson, William Eric, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sissons, Roy Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Slabber, Cornelis Adriaan, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sladden, Edwin Meredith, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Slater, Alfred, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Wellington	. 2/12/57 . 24/4/50
Slatter, Alfred, A.M.N.Z.I.E		L. J. Fisher and Co. Ltd., Auckland	. 27/11/57 . 25/3/51
Slater, Alfred, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Slatter, Sydney Ernest, M.SC., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sleigh, Antony James, B.E. Small, Charles Raymond, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Small, Neil William A.M.I.MECHE, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• • •	Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru	. 21/3/61
Small, Charles Raymond, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	N. W. Small Ltd., Ellerslie	. 2/12/57 . 30/7/54
Smart, Eric Copland, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Ministry of Works, Christchurch	15/3/46
Small, Charles Raymond, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Small, Neil William, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smart, Eric Copland, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smart, Fred, M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Albert William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Alfred William, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Alleyne Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		care of H. J. Costley, Wellington	1/12/54
Smith, Alleyne Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	19 Masefield Way, Wellington W.3	. 19/12/60 . 8/12/49
Smith, Charles Edgar, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		Ministry of Works, Dunedin 10 Ferguson Street, Mangere Fast, Auckland	. 17/8/31 6/12/50
Smith, Charles Edgar, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Charles Goldie, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Eric Timothy, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Frederick Roland, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Harold Welton, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Howard Cyril, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, John Goodwin, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	Springs Ellesmere Electric Power Board, Hornby Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru Borough Council, Papakura N. W. Small Ltd., Ellerslie Ministry of Works, Christchurch City Engineer's Office, Wellington care of H. J. Costley, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington 19 Masefield Way, Wellington W.3 Ministry of Works, Dunedin 10 Ferguson Street, Mangere East, Auckland 110 Bank Street, Whangarei I. L. Holmes, Cashel Street, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Invercargill District Engineer's Office, N.Z. Railways, Dunedin	25/3/53
Smith, Harold Welton, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Ministry of Works, Invercargill	. 12/12/57 . 24/8/45
Smith, Howard Cyril, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		Eletcher Construction Co. Ltd. Wellington	
SHIREH, JOHN MORNES, B.SC., B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.WECH.E., A.M.N.Z.	.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Wellington	. 21/6/54
Smith, Reginald Trevor, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E	• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington 93 Hill Street, Wellington N.Z. Electricity Department, Auckland N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington Dannevirke County Council, Dannevirke	. 26/11/25 . 16/5/41
Smith, Rex Challingsworth, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Robert Kirk, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Robert William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Ronald Arthur Joseph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Smith, Sydney Maxwell John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	. 17/8/53 . 3/4/57
Smith, Ronald Arthur Joseph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	Harbour Board, Auckland	. 7/2/47
Smith, Sydney Maxwell John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	Ministry of Works, Otematata	. 16/9/54